

2025 FEES AND CHARGES - VICTORIA (Effective as of 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 - subject to change.)

* These student tuition fees are indicative only and subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Information about RPL assessment fees are available on request. Any fee over \$1500 will result in an automatic payment plan for individual learners. This will be discussed at enrolment.

** Please note that all fees and charges are in Australian dollars (AUD)

BSB - BUSINESS QUALIFICATIONS	Funded Tuition Fee* (Traineeship Only)	Funded Concession Tuition Fee (Traineeship Only)	Fee for Service	Approx. Subsidy Contribution
BSB20120 – Certificate II in Workplace Skills	\$2,232	\$446.40	\$2,995	\$3.50 per nominal Hour
BSB30120 – Certificate III in Business	\$2,244	\$448.80	\$3,500	\$8.50 per nominal hour
BSB30120 – Certificate III in Business (Customer Engagement)	\$2,244	\$448.80	\$3,500	\$8.50 per nominal hour
BSB40120 – Certificate IV in Business	N/A	N/A	\$3,500	N/A
BSB40120 – Certificate IV in Business (Operations)	N/A	N/A	\$3,500	N/A
BSB40120 – Certificate IV in Business (Administration)	N/A	N/A	\$3,500	N/A
BSB40520 – Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	\$2,260	\$452.00	\$3,500	\$7.00 per nominal hour
BSB40820 – Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication	N/A	N/A	\$3,500	N/A
BSB50120 – Diploma of Business	N/A	N/A	\$5500	N/A
ICT - IT QUALIFICATIONS	Funded Tuition Fee*	Funded Concession Tuition Fee	Fee for Service	Approx. Subsidy Contribution
ICT30120 – Certificate III in Information Technology	\$1,998	\$399.60	\$3,500	\$7.00 per nominal hour \$8.00 per nominal hour - (traineeship)
ICT40120 – Certificate IV in Information Technology	\$2,256	\$451.20	\$5,000	\$7.00 per nominal hour
ICT50220 – Diploma of Information Technology	\$3920	N/A	\$8,700	\$6.00 per nominal hour



2025 FEES AND CHARGES - VICTORIA (Effective as of 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 - subject to change.)

* These student tuition fees are indicative only and subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Information about RPL assessment fees are available on request. Any fee over \$1500 will result in an automatic payment plan for individual learners. This will be discussed at enrolment.

** Please note that all fees and charges are in Australian dollars (AUD)

ICT – IT QUALIFICATIONS / CYBER SKILL SET	Funded Tuition Fee*	<u>Funded Concession</u> <u>Tuition Fee</u>	<u>Fee for</u> <u>Service</u>	Approx. Subsidy Contribution
ICT30120 - Certificate III in Information Technology / BSBSS00094 - Cyber Security Awareness Skill Set	\$2,232	\$446.40	\$3750	\$7.00 per nominal hour \$8.00 per nominal hour (traineeship)
ICT40120 - Certificate IV in Information Technology / BSBSS00093 - Cyber Security Threat Assessment Risk Management Skill Set	\$2458	\$491.60	\$4750	\$7.00 per nominal hour
SCHOOL BASED APPRENTISHIP AND TRAINEESHIPS (SBAT)	Funded Tuition Fee*	Funded Concession Tuition Fee (Traineeship Only)	Fee for Service	Approx. Subsidy Contribution
BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills	\$2,232	\$384.40	\$2,750	\$3.50 per nominal Hour
BSB30120 – Certificate III in Business	\$2112	\$422.40	\$3,500	\$8.50 per nominal hour
ICT30120 – Certificate III in Information Technology	\$999	\$199.80	\$3,500	\$8.00 per nominal hour
VETDSS IN SCHOOLS	Funded Tuition Fee*	Funded Concession Tuition Fee	Fee for Service	Approx. Subsidy Contribution
BSB20120 – Certificate II in Workplace Skills	N/A	N/A	\$1,995	N/A
BSB30120 – Certificate III in Business (per year, 2 Year Program)	N/A	N/A	\$1,995	N/A
ICT30120 – Certificate III in Information Technology (per year, 2 Year Program)	N/A	N/A	\$1,995	N/A
ICT40120 – Certificate IV in Information Technology (per year, 2 Year Program)	N/A	N/A	\$1,995	N/A



2025 FEES AND CHARGES - VICTORIA (Effective as of 01/07/2025 - 31/12/2025 - subject to change.)

* These student tuition fees are indicative only and subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Information about RPL assessment fees are available on request. Any fee over \$1500 will result in an automatic payment plan for individual learners. This will be discussed at enrolment.

** Please note that all fees and charges are in Australian dollars (AUD)

<u>Skill Sets</u>	Funded Tuition Fee*	<u>Funded Concession</u> <u>Tuition Fee</u>	Fee for Service	Approx. Subsidy Contribution
BSBSS00094 – Cyber security awareness skill set	N/A	N/A	\$1300	N/A
BSBSS00093 – Cyber security threat assessment risk management skill set	N/A	N/A	\$995	N/A

PLEASE REFER TO OUR FEES POLICY
FOR FURTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND INFORMATION RELATING TO PAYMENT PLANS